
#PR470  •  2-PLY MICRO-CORE BATH TISSUE

byby

- Transcend Your Expectations -
von Drehle’s TranscendTM Micro-Core Bath Tissue provides a space-saving solution 
for high-traffic, small space areas, and the high capacity rolls reduce maintenance 
demands as well as the possibility of run-outs.

INTEGRITY IS OUR
MOST IMPORTANT

ASSET.

T.  800-438-3631
www.vondrehle.com

10 Rolls of Leading 
Consumer Bath Tissue

390% More Tissue per Roll
For Reduced Maintenance Demands

and the Possibility of Run-Outs

#PR470

GOOD THINGS COME IN SMALL PACKAGES.
Reduce costs, maintenance demands, and inventory space with these micro-core tissue dispensers:

Item #T200-B/S/W
Available in the
following finishes:
    - Black (B)
    - Stainless (S)
    - White (W)

Item #T400-B/S/W
Available in the
following finishes:
    - Black (B)
    - Stainless (S)
    - White (W)



INTEGRITY IS OUR
MOST IMPORTANT

ASSET.

PR470

Controlled-Use
Micro-Core Bath Tissue

T.  800-438-3631
www.vondrehle.com

For use with:	 TRANSCENDTM T200-SERIES DISPENSERS
	 TRANSCENDTM T400-SERIES DISPENSERS

Transcend Your Expections

TranscendTM Micro-Core Bath Tissue 
provides a space-saving solution for 

high-traffic, small space areas, and the 
high capacity rolls reduce maintenance 
demands and the possibility of run-outs.

Made in the U.S.A. from 100% recycled 
fiber and is Green SealTM Certified GS-1.

Item #:

Plies:

Sheet Length:

Sheets per Roll:

Feet per Roll:

Rolls per Case:

Feet per Case:

Basis Weight Target:

Roll Width:

Roll Diameter:

Core Size:

Cases per Pallet:

Case Cube:

Shipping Weight:

Recycled Content:

Post Consumer:

Green SealTM Certified:

EPA GPG Compliant:

LEED Qualification:

PR470

2

4.0”

1,410

470

24

11,280

9 lb. per ply

3.875 inches

5.8 inches

0.882”

55

2.0

24 lbs.

100%

50% minimum

YES

YES

MR 1.1-1.3, EQ 3.4-3.6


